
2025-2026 Faith Formation Class Dates 
CGS 1 (3K and NEW to our program 4K classes) are held on Sundays from 8:45-after Mass in the Parish Center. 

CGS 2 (4K-5K) -5th Grade School classes are held on Sundays from 10:15-11:30 am in the Parish Center. 

Grades 6th-8th EDGE classes are held on Sundays from 10:15-11:45am in Francis Hall. 

Grades 9th-10th LIFE TEEN Classes are held on Sundays from 10:15-11:45am in JP2 café. 

Gade 11th CONFIRMATION Classes are held on Sundays from 10:30-12:30pm in Core Team’s Home. 

Tuesday August 14 Family Movie Night Movie: UP 6pm games 7pm Movie 

   

Sunday September 7 Parent Kick-Off (North Lake) 

10:15-10:45 Grade School 

10:45 EDGE and LIFE TEEN 

  St.Teresa Feast Day Picnic, Monches Ballpark 

Sunday September 14 1st Class and Liturgy of the Word 

Sunday September 28 Class and Liturgy of the Word 

   

Sunday October 5 Class and Liturgy of the Word 

  *Confirmation-Rite of Commitment 9;00 Mass 

  Blessings of Animals 11:45am North Lake lawn area 

Sunday  October 19 Class and Liturgy of the Word 

  *2nd grade Rite of Commitment 9:00 Mass 

  Adoration with Deacon’s preparation 10:15 in JP2 

   

Sunday November 2 Class (EDGE and grade school SAINTS and SOULS) 

NO CGS 1 or Liturgy of the Word  

  Shopping Bazaar 

Sunday November 9 Class and Liturgy of the Word 

  *5th grade Special Mass 

Sunday November 23 Class and Liturgy of the Word 

   

Saturday December 6 Family Movie Night Movie: STAR 5:30pm movie 

Sunday December 7  Class and Liturgy of the Word 

  *4th grade Special Mass 

Sunday December 14 Class and Liturgy of the Word 

Sunday December 21 EXALT   Dinner 5pm; Adoration 6pm; Candle Mass 7 pm 

Wed. December 24 Live Nativity during Mass North Lake 

Sunday December 28 EDGE & LIFE TEEN FUN DAY 

   

Sunday January 11 Class 

  2nd grade Reconciliation Retreat 

Saturday January 17 1st Reconciliation 

Sunday  January 18 Class 

  *3rd grade Special Mass 



   

Sunday February 1 Class and Liturgy of the Word 

  *1st grade Special Mass 

 February 6-8 High School Girls’ Retreat 

Saturday February 14 Chili Cook-Off 4:40 – 7:30 pm 

Sunday  February 15 Class and Liturgy of the Word 

 February 27-1 Confirmation Retreat 

   

Sunday March 8 Class and Liturgy of the Word 

Saturday March 14 1st Communion Retreat 9:00 am Francis Hall 

Sunday March 15 EXALT   6pm Adoration    Mass 7pm 

Saturday March 21 Family Movie King of Kings 5:30 pm 

Sunday March 22 Class and Liturgy of the Word 

  *CGS 1 and CGS 2 Special Mass 

   

Sunday April 12 Class and Liturgy of the Word 

Saturday April 25 Italian Night 4:40 – 7:30 pm 

Sunday April 26 Class and Liturgy of the Word 

  Adoration – meet in JP2 10:15 am 

   

Sunday  Last Class preschool - EDGE and Liturgy of the Word 

  1st Communion Rehearsal during class 

  May Crowning at 9:00 Mass 

Saturday May 9 First Communion  

Sunday May 17 Last Class for LIFE TEEN 

 TBD Confirmation  

Sunday May 31 Graduate Blessing 

  Senior Scholarship 

  Senior Send Off 

   

 July 13-16 VBS 

   
 


